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MUDECAS Track & Field Meet - 4/23/2016

Johnson County Central

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Female Team Scores -  1 A Division
Place School Points

1 Johnson County JCC 124

2 Freeman FRE 116

3 Humboldt-TRS HTRS 87

4 Pawnee City PC 75

5 Diller-Odell DO 46

6 NC Lourdes Central NCL 45

7 Palmyra PAL 26

8 Wymore Southern WS 8

527.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 B Division
Place School Points

1 Sterling STR 128

2 Meridian MER 127

3 FC Sacred Heart SH 98

4 Bruning-D-S BDS 71

5 Johnson-Brock JB 50

6 Lincoln Parkview LPV 27

7 Lewiston LEW 20

521.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 A Division
Place School Points

1 Diller-Odell DO 115 .50

2 Pawnee City PC 108

3 Freeman FRE 90

4 Johnson County JCC 52

5 Humboldt-TRS HTRS 51

6 NC Lourdes Central NCL 46

7 Wymore Southern WS 35 .50

8 Palmyra PAL 29

527.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 B Division
Place School Points

1 FC Sacred Heart SH 167

2 Sterling STR 157

3 Lewiston LEW 67

4 Bruning-D-S BDS 66

5 Johnson-Brock JB 30

6 Lincoln Parkview LPV 24

7 Meridian MER 16

527.00Total


